
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

North Eastern Regional Conference of  the National Asso-

ciation for Graduate and Professional Students 

 4/7 (today!) happy hour at Arts and Crafts, 7:30 PM 

 4/8 conference 8 AM-5:30 PM, 3rd floor Hamilton 

 

How many EGSC members are alcohol trained? 

 

4/20 March for Science poster making session confirmed 

 

Now-4/14 Packages for soldiers 

 

Student Health Advisory Committee update 

 

Updates from the Senate 

 CAA Volunteer Club 

 Mental Health and Wellness: new programs, services 

 Fall 2017 new student spaces and identity groups 

 CU There! 

  

Treasury discussion and constitutional amendment  

proposal 

Agenda Friday, April 7th, 2017 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Chris Mosher 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Michael Sutton 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

Tashrif Billah 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Sachchidanand Deo 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Haowei Zhai 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Aman Shankar 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Ranjith Kumar Suresh 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Iden Kurtaliaj 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Anand Sundaram 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

http://nagps.org/members/regions/northeast/
http://nagps.org/members/regions/northeast/
https://docs.google.com/a/columbia.edu/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScYkbPy22B7Bm7N1wYqqj9JcyTSciLP2h_j3Kh6ziZehXWsOg/viewform

